# 112000051668

| <b>F</b>                                |
|---|
| . (Requestor's Name)                    |
| (Address)                               |
| (Address)                               |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL                       |
| (Business Entity Name)                  |
| (Document Number)                       |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |

Office Use Only



800288624588

08/08/16--01042--012 \*\*25.00

16 AUG 19 PH 12: 00
SECREDANY OF STATE

NO SA TUBERIE

## **COVER LETTER**

| Division of Corpo            | orations                       |   |  |
|------------------------------|--------------------------------|---|--|
|                              | SUPPLIES LT UNLIN              | MITED LLC                                       |  |
| SUBJECT:                     | Name of Lim                    | ited Liability Company                          |  |
|                              | ·                              |   |  |
| The enclosed Articles of A   | mendment and fee(s) are sub    | mitted for filing.                              |  |
| Please return all correspond | dence concerning this matter   | to the following:                               |  |
|                              | Enrique Nowog                  | rodzki  |  |
|                              | <del></del>                    | Name of Person                                  | • • • • • •  |
|                              | CPA Services                   | ·   |  |
|                              |                                | Firm/Company                                    | ,  |
|                              | 18501 Pines                    | Bvld. # 207                                     |  |
|                              |                                | Address   | ······   |
|                              | P Pines, FL 3                  | 3029  |  |
|                              |                                | . City/State and Zip Code                       |  |
|                              | . — .                          | servicescorp.com                                | <del></del>  |
|                              | ·                              | to be used for future annual report notif       | ication)   |
| For further information con  | cerning this matter, please co | all:  |  |
| E Nowogrodzki                |                                | at ( ) 400-1040                                 |  |
| Name of F                    | Person                         | Area Code Daytime                               | Telephone Number   |
| Enclosed is a check for the  | following amount:              |   |  |
| □ \$25.00 Filing Fee         | □ \$30.00 Filing Fee &         | \$55.00 Filing Fee &                            | □ \$60.00 Filing Fee,  |
| Already Paid                 | Certificate of Status          | Certified Copy<br>(additional copy is enclosed) | Certificate of Status &<br>Certified Copy<br>(additional copy is enclosed) |

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Registration Section

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 10, 2016

ENRIQUE NOWOGRODZKI CPA SERVICES 18501 PINES BLVD #207 P PINES, FL 33029

SUBJECT: SUPPLIES LT UNLIMITED LLC

Ref. Number: L12000051668

We have received your document for SUPPLIES LT UNLIMITED LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Effective January 1, 2014, all limited liability company forms must be submitted in accordance with the Revised Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, Florida Statutes. The proper form is enclosed for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 616A00016912

SECRETARY OF STATE OF

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

### SUPPLIES LT UNLIMITED LLC

| (Name of the Limito  | i Liability Company as it now app<br>A Florida Limited Liability Compan | ears on our records.)<br>y) |                       |
|--|---|-----------------------------|-----------------------|
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L12000051668 | bility Company were filed on  | 4/17/2012                   | and assigned          |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the follow  | ving:   |                             |                       |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of   | the limited liability company   | here:                       |                       |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo                                | rds "Limited Liability Company," th                                     | e designation "LLC" or the  | abbreviation "L.L.C." |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applica  | ble: n/a  |                             | TAE SE                |
| Principal office address MUST BE A STREET  | ADDRESS)  |                             | A B RZ                |
|  |   |                             | F                     |
|  |   |                             | Since                 |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  | n/a   |                             |                       |
| Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B   | <u> </u>  |                             | 92 00<br>0A           |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/o  | _   | on our records, ente        | er the name of the n  |
| registered agent and/or the new registered off   | ce address here:  |                             |                       |
| Name of New Registered Agent:  | Stanzione, Manuel Al  | lberto                      |                       |
| New Registered Office Address:   | 3116 W 81 St  |                             |                       |
| TION MOBILITION OF LIGHT 1993.   | Enter F   | Florida street address      |                       |
| •  | Hialeah   | . Florida                   | 33018                 |
|  | City  |                             | Zip Code              |

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

SIGNHERE

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | Name                      | Address                                | Type of Action                      |
|--------------|---------------------------|--|-------------------------------------|
| MGR          | Stanzione, Manuel Alberto | 3116 W 81 St                           |                                     |
|              |                           | Hialeah, FL 33018                      | □ Remove                            |
|              |                           |  | ☐ Change                            |
| MGR          | Bello Luna, Eva Maria     | 3116 W 81 St                           | Add                                 |
|              |                           | Hialeah, FL 33018                      | <u>X</u> XXX Remove                 |
|              | ·                         |  | □ Change                            |
| MGR          | DUARTE, JOSE L            | 3116 W 81 St                           |                                     |
|              |                           | Hialeah, FL 33018                      | XX Remove                           |
|              |                           |  | □ Change                            |
|              |                           |  | □ Add                               |
|              | ·                         |  | ☐ Remove                            |
|              | ·                         | ************************************** | Change                              |
|              |                           |  | A SAdd AUG                          |
|              |                           |  | Remove                              |
|              |                           |  | Remove SECONARIO STATAMAN ORIO Adda |
|              |                           |  | Remove                              |
|              | ·                         |  | □ Change                            |

| _n/a <u>·</u>  |   |                               |                                     |
|--|---|-------------------------------|-------------------------------------|
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  | ****  |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               | ·                                   |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               | <del></del>                         |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
| •  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  |   |                               |                                     |
|  | ·   |                               |                                     |
| tive date, if other than th  | ne date of filing: ust be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or   | (optional)                    | house out to 605                    |
|  | oust be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or<br>block does not meet the applicable statutory fil                                       | ing requirements, this date w | ill not be liste                    |
| If the date inserted in this   |   |                               |                                     |
| If the date inserted in this   | Department of State's records.  |                               |                                     |
| If the date inserted in this learn's effective date on the   | Department of State's records.  |                               |                                     |
| If the date inserted in this land the intent's effective date on the land the cord specifies a delayer   | Department of State's records. ed effective date, but not an effective  | : time, at 12:01 a.m. o       | n the earlie                        |
| If the date inserted in this land the intent's effective date on the land the cord specifies a delayer   | Department of State's records. ed effective date, but not an effective  | e time, at 12:01 a.m. o       | n the earlie                        |
| If the date inserted in this lament's effective date on the second specifies a delayer e 90th day after the re   | Department of State's records.  ed effective date, but not an effective ecord is filed.   | e time, at 12:01 a.m. o       | n the earlie                        |
| If the date inserted in this land the intent's effective date on the land t | Department of State's records. ed effective date, but not an effective  |                               |                                     |
| If the date inserted in this lament's effective date on the second specifies a delayer e 90th day after the re   | Department of State's records.  ed effective date, but not an effective ecord is filed.   | e time, at 12:01 a.m. of      |                                     |
| If the date inserted in this lament's effective date on the ecord specifies a delayer a 90th day after the read August 16  | Department of State's records.  ed effective date, but not an effective ecord is filed.   | SIGNILLE                      |                                     |
| If the date inserted in this lament's effective date on the ecord specifies a delayer a 90th day after the read August 16  | Department of State's records.  ed effective date, but not an effective ecord is filed.  2016  Signature of a member or authorized representation   | SIGNILLE                      | BECRE TALLA                         |
| If the date inserted in this lament's effective date on the ecord specifies a delayer a 90th day after the read August 16  | Department of State's records.  ed effective date, but not an effective ecord is filed.  2016  Signature of a member or authorized representations. | SIGNITE:                      | 3ECRETALIAHA                        |
| If the date inserted in this lament's effective date on the ecord specifies a delayer a 90th day after the read August 16  | Department of State's records.  ed effective date, but not an effective ecord is filed.  2016  Signature of a member or authorized representation   | SIGNITES<br>ve of a member    | 3ECRETURY                           |
| If the date inserted in this lament's effective date on the ecord specifies a delayer a 90th day after the read August 16  | Department of State's records.  ed effective date, but not an effective ecord is filed.  2016  Signature of a member or authorized representations. | SIGNITES<br>ve of a member    | 3ECRETI R<br>SECRETI R<br>TALLAHASS |